Run to Cheney

5K Overall

1 15:17.9
2 16:56
3 17:09
4 17:43
5 18:15.7
6 18:23.6
7 18:48
8 18:51
9 18:53
10 19:00
11 19:51
12 20:12
13 20:20
14 20:41
15 20:53
16 21:00
17 21:01
18 21:38
19 21:42
20 21:43
21 21:52
22 21:56
23 22:00
24 22:04
25 22:12
26 22:16
27 22:19
28 22:30
29 22:31
30 22:39
31 22:57
32 23:05
33 23:10
34 23:17
35 23:24
36 23:52
37 24:03
38 24:08
39 24:14
40 24:14
41 24:19
42 24:22
43 24:28
44 24:33
45 24:41
46 24:46
47 24:53
48 24:58
49 25:11
50 25:15
51 25:19
52 25:20
53 25:26
54 25:26

7/20/2013

Ceja
Wallace
Williams
Hornung
Zeller
Lemon
Alstrom
Bredehoft
Adams
Wulf
Cooper
Wallace
Smith
Ferris
Quick
Mullen
Tuinstra
Clark
Lane
Gegen
Snook
Gregory
Ingram
Wilson
Thiel
Bergman
Tuhro
Laha
Lane
White
Meeth
Ballinger
Simpson
Peitz
Pickett
Reno
Hillman
Woodard
Vap
Sheridan
Tucker
Young
Mellen
Martin
Reno
Leroux
Ingram
Gould
Naylor
Young
Young
Benward
Woodard
Hillman

Run to Cheney

Javier
Jacob
David
Bob
Sharon
Kim
Seth
Michael
Jimmy
Ricky
Cole
Nathan
Tony
Reno
Brady
Chris
Dean
Chad
Jonathan
Steve
Tom
Angie
Chad
Aaron
McKenzie
John
AJ
Kacie
Cecilia
Jeff
Dave
Megan
Steven
Karl
Brandon
Sam
Adrianne
Susan
John
Andrew
Julie
Joni
Jenna
Kim
Kelli
Leslie
Ryan
Alissa
Anthony
Cody
Danielle
Yvonne
Reanna
Shelby

Wichita
Wichita
Haysville
Wichita
Kechi
Wichita
Cheney
Clearwater
Wichita
Cheney
Pineville, MO
Wichita
Axtell
Norwich
Goddard
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Colwich
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Winfield
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Goddard
Wichita
Wichita
Goddard
Wichita
Murdock
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Goddard
Wichita
Plains
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
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25
18
28
43
23
31
22
31
37
50
15
17
42
16
16
26
52
37
18
46
65
36
39
39
17
36
30
26
18
48
50
19
47
19
21
13
38
48
16
13
36
42
24
56
42
49
36
20
25
31
28
44
23
24



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

25:29
25:33
25:34
25:35
25:35
25:48
25:53
25:59
26:01
26:05
26:06
26:08
26:12
26:14
26:28
26:31
26:39
26:39
26:40
26:56
27:02
27:11
27:11
27:41
27:41
27:55
27:55
27:57
27:59
28:21
28:22
28:25
28:29
28:30
28:31
28:50
29:06
29:11
29:12
29:19
29:37
29:54
29:58
29:58
29:59
30:02
30:06
30:17
30:31
30:32
31:05
32:33
32:56
32:59
33:30
33:58

Meyer
Losey
Simon
Frank
Nelson
Baker
Ruhmann
Smith
Griffin
Herndon
Simon
Blackwell
Peitz
Veith
Frank
Merhoff
Holt
Miles

Messenger-Young

Robbin
Dungan
Molyneux
Denney
Ditgen
Voth
Hester
Moore
Batt
Burdick
Mitchell
Wilson
Alstrom
Byrnes
Martin
Sears
Morales
Duckel
Ballinger
Jaworsky
Tarantino
Pollock
Speaks
Gile
Coggins
Mellen
Noblit
Peitz
Vernon
McAndrew
Clark
Spies
Merhoff
Teague
Henson
Bergman
Rosenhagen

Run to Cheney

Dennis
Drew
Joe
Paul

Bill
Amanda
Rick
Amy
Julie
Jaclyn
Amanda
Sydney
Sydney
Donna
Paul
Erik
Carlea
Tyler
Holly
William
Frank
Caitlin
Taylor
Shawnae
Aly

Keri
Megan
Josie
Becca
Debbie
Richard
Breta
Timothy
Samantha
Ann
Staci

Bill

Jen
Amanda
Sean
Terry
Larry
Kassie
Britni
Sherys
Alexis
Jerry
Erica
Cami
Gina
Chris
Janet
Renee
Megan
John David
Brooke

Garden Plain
Goddard
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Axtell
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Goddard
Murdock
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Mayfield
Cheney
Garden Plain
Kechi
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Newton
Wichita
Goddard
Newton
Eastborough
Hutch
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Clearwater
Cheney
Murdock
Pretty Prairie
Cheney
Garden Plain

Raymore, MO

Cheney
Cheney
Argonia
Wichita
Cheney

53
13
16
18
64
17
44
40
33
34
47
13
17
47
58
32
17
18
31
43
56
16
16
38
35
35
26
35
35
46
64
18
67
26
51
33
59
42
30
34
65
62
28
28
48
12
50
32
36
42
40
31
50
25
11



111 34:44 Bush
112 35:01 Sanders
113 35:09 Spies
114 37:41 Tennison
115 37:42 Tennison

116  37:45 Schmidtberger

117  38:26 Coleman
118  40:09 Brand
119  40:16 Pipkin
120 40:16 Rohloff

121 40:49 Rasmussen

122 41:23 Sigwing
123 41:45 Gould
124  41:46 Gould
125 4250 Swift
126 42:50 Blank
127 43:14 Paulson
128  44:30 Bole
129 45:30 Sage
130  45:51 Hopkins
131 4556 Ervin
132 4557 Peitz
133 50:35 Bayton
134 50:36 Reid

5K Male Overall winners

1 15:17.9 Ceja

2 16:56 Wallace
3 17:09 Williams

5K Female Overall winners
1 18:15.7  Zeller

2 18:23.6 Lemon
3 21:56 Gregory

5K Male 14&under

1 23:52 Reno

2 24:14 Sheridan
3 33:30 Bergman

5K Female 14&under

1 25:33 Losey

2 26:08 Blackwell
3 30:02 Noblit

4 33:58 Rosenhagen
5 45:30 Sage

5K Male 15-19

1 19:51 Cooper
2 20:12 Wallace
3 20:41 Ferris

4 20:53 Quick

5 21:42 Lane

6 23:17 Peitz

7 24:14 Vap

8 25:34 Simon

Run to Cheney

Christina
Jennifer
Carol
Jed
Adrienne
Elizabeth
Karin
Jackie
Megan
Holley
Karl
Todd
Steve
Gina
Jennifer
Tiffany
Jack
Stacy
Carah Anne
Lulita
Diane
Shari
Georgia
Sandra

Javier
Jacob
David

Sharon
Kim
Angie

Sam
Andrew
John David

Drew
Sydney
Alexis
Brooke
Carah Anne

Cole
Nathan
Reno
Brady
Jonathan
Karl
John
Joe

Ponca City, OK
Cheney
Raymore, MO
Milton

Milton
Cheney
Wichita
Colwich
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Bentley
Murdock
Wichita
Wichita
Milton

Udall

Wichita
Murdock
Goddard

Ft. Worth, TX

Wichita
Wichita
Haysville

Kechi
Wichita
Cheney

Cheney
Wichita
Wichita

Goddard
Goddard
Cheney
Cheney
Milton

Pineville, MO
Wichita
Norwich
Goddard
Colwich
Murdock
Goddard
Cheney
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37
32
38
47
36
27
42
20
36
37
68
38
47
50
34
34
82
29
14
57
48
46
35
45

25
18
28

23
31
36

13
13
11

13
13
12

14

15
17
16
16
18
19
16
16



9
10

5K Female 15-19

O©CoONOOAPRWN -~

5K Male 20-24

1
2

5K Female 20-24

AP WN -

5K Male 25-29

1
2

5K Female 25-29
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5K Male 30-34

AP WON -

5K Female 30-34

ONOO TP WN =

25:35
26:39

22:12
22:31
23:05
25:48
26:12
26:39
271
271
28:25

18:48
23:24

24:28
24:58
25:26
25:26
40:09

21:00
25:11

22:30
25:19
27:55
28:30
29:58
29:58
32:59
37:45
44:30

18:51
22:19
25:15
26:31
29:19

26:01
26:05
26:40
28:50
29:12
30:17
32:33
35:01

Frank
Miles

Thiel
Lane
Ballinger
Baker
Peitz

Holt
Molyneux
Denney
Alstrom

Alstrom
Pickett

Mellen
Gould
Woodard
Hillman
Brand

Mullen
Naylor

Laha

Young

Moore

Martin

Gile

Coggins
Henson
Schmidtberger
Bole

Bredehoft
Tuhro
Young
Merhoff
Tarantino

Griffin

Herndon
Messenger-Young
Morales

Jaworsky

Vernon

Merhoff

Sanders

Run to Cheney

Paul
Tyler

McKenzie
Cecilia
Megan
Amanda
Sydney
Carlea
Caitlin
Taylor
Breta

Seth
Brandon

Jenna
Alissa
Reanna
Shelby
Jackie

Chris
Anthony

Kacie
Danielle
Megan
Samantha
Kassie
Britni
Megan
Elizabeth
Stacy

Michael
AJ
Cody
Erik
Sean

Julie
Jaclyn
Holly
Staci
Amanda
Erica
Janet
Jennifer

Cheney
Mayfield

Winfield
Goddard
Goddard
Wichita
Murdock
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Cheney
Wichita

Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Colwich

Wichita
Cheney

Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Argonia
Cheney
Wichita

Clearwater
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Eastborough

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Newton
Newton
Pretty Prairie
Cheney
Cheney
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18
18

17
18
19
17
17
17
16
16
18

22
21

24
20
23
24
20

26
25

26
28
26
26
28
28
25
27
29

31
30
31
32
34

33
34
31
33
30
32
31
32



9 42:50
10 42:50

5K Male 35-39
18:53
21:38
22:00
22:04
22:16
24:53
41:23

NOoO bR WN -

5K Female 35-39
1

24:03
2 24:19
3 27:41
4 27:41
5 27:55
6 27:57
7 27:59
8 30:31
9 34:44
10 35:09
11 37:42
12 40:16
13 40:16
14 50:35

5K Male 40-44
17:43
20:20
25:53
26:56
31:05

AP WN -

5K Female 40-44

24:22
24:41
25:20
25:59
29:11
30:32
38:26

NO OB WN =

5K Male 45-49
21:43
22:39
23:10
37:41
41:45

AP WN -

5K Female 45-49

1 24:08
2 24:46
3 26:06
4 26:14

Swift
Blank

Adams
Clark
Ingram
Wilson
Bergman
Ingram
Sigwing

Hillman
Tucker
Ditgen
Voth
Hester
Batt
Burdick
McAndrew
Bush
Spies
Tennison
Pipkin
Rohloff
Bayton

Hornung
Smith
Ruhmann
Robbin
Spies

Young
Reno
Benward
Smith
Ballinger
Clark
Coleman

Gegen
White
Simpson
Tennison
Gould

Woodard
Leroux
Simon
Veith

Jennifer
Tiffany

Jimmy
Chad
Chad
Aaron
John
Ryan
Todd

Adrianne
Julie
Shawnae
Aly

Keri
Josie
Becca
Cami
Christina
Carol
Adrienne
Megan
Holley
Georgia

Bob
Tony
Rick
William
Chris

Joni
Kelli
Yvonne
Amy
Jen
Gina
Karin

Steve
Jeff
Steven
Jed
Steve

Susan
Leslie
Amanda
Donna

Run to Cheney

Bentley
Murdock

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney

Cheney
Plains

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Ponca City, OK

Raymore, MO
Milton
Cheney
Cheney
Goddard

Wichita

Axtell

Wichita
Garden Plain
Raymore, MO

Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Axtell
Goddard
Garden Plain
Wichita

Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Milton

Cheney

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
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34
34

37
37
39
39
36
36
38

38
36
38
35
35
35
35
36
37
38
36
36
37
35

43
42
44
43
40

42
42
44
40
42
42
42

46
48
47
47
47

48
49
47
47



5 28:21
6 29:59
7 45:56
8 45:57
9 50:36
5K Male 50+
1 19:00
2 21:01
3 21:52
4 22:57
5 24:33
6 25:29
7 25:35
8 26:28
9 27:02
10 28:22
11 28:29
12 29:06
13 29:37
14 29:54
15 30:06
16 40:49
17 43:14
5K Female 50+
1 28:31
2 32:56
3 41:46
4 45:51
1 mile overall
1 4:41.7
2 4:56
3 5:05
4 5:18
5 5:40.4
6 5:43
7 5:45.1
8 6:09
9 6:16
10 6:21
11 6:31
12 6:43
13 7:01
14 7:06
15 7.07
16 7:12
17 7:16
18 7:24
19 7:26
20 7:27
21 7:40
22 7:49
23 7:53

Mitchell
Mellen
Ervin
Peitz
Reid

Wulf
Tuinstra
Snook
Meeth
Martin
Meyer
Nelson
Frank
Dungan
Wilson
Byrnes
Duckel
Pollock
Speaks
Peitz
Rasmussen
Paulson

Sears
Teague
Gould
Hopkins

Ceja
Wallace
Williams
Hornung
Zeller
Veith
Lemon
Gegen
Thiel
Mullen
Bergman
Wilson
Reno
Headley
Blackwell
Martin
Bischoff
Vap
Pruitt
Voth
White
Tolar
Benward

Run to Cheney

Debbie
Sherys
Diane
Shari
Sandra

Ricky
Dean
Tom
Dave
Kim
Dennis
Bill
Paul
Frank
Richard
Timothy
Bill
Terry
Larry
Jerry
Karl
Jack

Ann
Renee
Gina
Lulita

Javier
Jacob
David
Bob
Sharon
Hunter
Kim
Steve
McKenzie
Chris
John
Aaron
Sam
Chance
Morgan
Kim
Brad
John
Dalton
Harrison
Riley
Drew
Yvonne

Wichita
Clearwater
Wichita
Murdock

Ft. Worth, TX

Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Garden Plain
Wichita
Cheney
Kechi
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Hutch
Cheney
Murdock
Cheney
Wichita

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Udall

Wichita
Wichita
Haysville
Wichita
Kechi
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Winfield
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Goddard
Wichita
Wichita
Goddard
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
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46
48
48
46
45

50
52
65
50
56
53
64
58
56
64
67
59
65
62
50
68
82

51
50
50
57

25
18
28
43
23
18
31
46
17
26
36
39
13
12
10
56
43
16
11
10

44



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

7:56
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:07
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:25
8:26
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:40
8:58
9:01
9:10
9:11
9:15
9:20
9:26
9:27
9:30
9:32
9:41
9:43
9:46
9:49
9:49
10:09
10:29
10:30
10:32
10:32
10:37
10:38
10:40
10:50
10:52
11:07
11:21
11:26
11:29
11:34
12:50
13:02
13:04
13:21
13:34

Lane
Young
Hanner
Hague
Bischoff
Wapelhorst
Wapelhorst
Daehling
Hague
Blackwell
Record
Frank
Losey
Lemon
Tuhro
Pruitt
Wilson
Tolar
Gregory
Gregory
Reno
Quick
Holmes
Bergman
Beavers
Beavers
Hornung
Tennison
Tennison
White
Duckel
Veith
Reno
Scheer
Ditgen
Holmes
Turner
Young
Young
Voth
Pipkin
Lemon
Lemon
Burdick
Ditgen
Voth
Landwehr
Hester
Bischoff
Bischoff
Rosenhagen
Hester
Young
Schmidtberger
Wills
Burdick

Maddie
Joni
Brennen
Owen
Mira
Selena
Hallie
Michael
Campbell
Sydney
Raymon
Paul
Drew
Hannah
AJ
Angela
Richard
Reece
Jack
Jason
Luke
Karen
Erin
Marc
Grace
PJ
Caroline
Jed
Adrienne
Erika

Bill
Sabrina
Mollie
Kylee
Carsen
Jordan
Jalyn
Colton
Brooke
Jack
Camdyn
Kaitlyn
Roger
Natalie
Hudson
Matt
Mathilda
Chase
Adam
Cheryl
Rachel
McKenna
Chloe
Elizabeth
Addisen
Josh

Run to Cheney

Goddard
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Pretty Prairie
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Goddard
Eskridge
Cheney
Goddard
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Georgetown, TX

Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Milton

Milton

Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Georgetown, TX

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Viola

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
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80 13:47 Messenger

81 13:53 Messenger-Young

82 15:28 Voth
83 15:29 Voth
84 15:33 Burdick

1 mile Male overall

1 4:41.7 Ceja

2 4:56 Wallace
3 5:05 Williams

1 mile Female overall

1 5:40.4 Zeller
2 5:451 Lemon
3 6:16 Thiel

1 mile Male 10&under

1 7:.27 Voth

2 7:49 Tolar

3 8:00 Hague
4 8:29 Tolar

5 8:30 Gregory
6 8:40 Reno

7 10:29 Young
8 10:32 Voth

©

10:50 Ditgen

10 11:21 Hester

11 11:26 Bischoff

12 13:34 Burdick

13 13:47 Messenger

1 mile Female 10&under

1 7:07 Blackwell
2 7:40 White

3 8.04 Wapelhorst
4 8.07 Hague

5 8:15 Lemon

6 9:01 Holmes
7 9:11 Beavers
8 9:20 Hornung
9 9:41 Veith

10 9:46 Scheer
11 9:49 Holmes

12 10:09 Turner

13 10:32 Pipkin

14 10:37 Lemon

15 10:40 Burdick

16 11.07 Landwehr
17 11:34 Rosenhagen
18 12:50 Hester

19 13:02 Young

20 13:21 Wills

21 15:28 Voth

1 mile Male 11-12
1 7:06 Headley

Run to Cheney

Kason
Holly
Landry
Aly
Becca

Javier
Jacob
David

Sharon
Kim
McKenzie

Harrison
Drew
Owen
Reece
Jack
Luke
Colton
Jack
Hudson
Chase
Adam
Josh
Kason

Morgan
Riley
Hallie
Campbell
Hannah
Erin
Grace
Caroline
Sabrina
Kylee
Jordan
Jalyn
Camdyn
Kaitlyn
Natalie
Mathilda
Rachel
McKenna
Chloe
Addisen
Landry

Chance

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Wichita
Wichita
Haysville

Kechi
Wichita
Winfield

Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney

Goddard
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Georgetown, TX
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Georgetown, TX
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Cheney
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31

35
35

25
18
28

23
31
17
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2 7:26 Pruitt

3 8:00 Hanner

1 mile Female 11-12

1 9:43 Reno

2 9:49 Ditgen

1 mile Male 13-15

1 7:01 Reno

1 mile Female 13-15

1 7:56 Lane

2 8:01 Bischoff
3 8:13 Blackwell
4 8:14 Losey

1 mile Male 16-19

1 5:43 Veith

2 7:24 Vap

1 mile Female 16-19

1 8:03 Wapelhorst
1 mile Male 20-39

1 6:21 Mullen

2 6:31 Bergman
3 6:43 Wilson

4 8:13 Record
5 8:15 Tuhro

6 8:31 Gregory
7 9:15 Beavers
8 10:52 Voth

1 mile Female 20-39

1 8:25 Pruitt

2 9:27 Tennison
3 9:30 White

4 10:30 Young

5 13:04 Schmidtberger
6 13:53 Messenger-Young
7 15:29 Voth

8 15:33 Burdick

1 mile Male 40+

1 5:18 Hornung
2 6:09 Gegen

3 7:12 Martin

4 7:16 Bischoff
5 8:04 Daehling
6 8:14 Frank

7 8:26 Wilson

8 9:26 Tennison
9 9:32 Duckel
10 10:38 Lemon

1 mile Female 40+

Dalton
Brennen

Mollie
Carsen

Sam

Maddie
Mira
Sydney
Drew

Hunter
John

Selena

Chris
John
Aaron
Raymon
AJ
Jason
PJ

Matt

Angela
Adrienne
Erika
Brooke
Elizabeth
Holly

Aly
Becca

Bob
Steve
Kim
Brad
Michael
Paul
Richard
Jed

Bill
Roger

Run to Cheney

Wichita
Cheney

Cheney
Cheney

Cheney

Goddard
Wichita

Goddard
Goddard

Cheney
Goddard

Pretty Prairie

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Eskridge
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Wichita
Milton

Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney

Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Milton
Wichita
Viola
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11
12

1
1

13

14
13
13
13

18
16

17

26
36

26
30
35
31
36

38
36
37
33
27
31
35
35

43
46
56
43
52
58
64
47
59
71
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7:53
7:59
8:58
11:29

Benward
Young
Quick
Bischoff

Yvonne
Joni
Karen
Cheryl

Run to Cheney

Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita

MMM

44
42
45
40



	Run to Cheney

